TIME

8:00 AM

8:30 AM

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

130 PM

THURSDAY, APRIL 18

CONFERENCE REGISTRATION

INTRODUCTION & WELCOME

GuT MICROBIOME
BROOKS CASH

TREATMENT QF IBD
JOHN MARSHALL

ACHALASIA-A JAMAICAN EXPERIENCE
PATRICE PINKNEY

BREAK

PANDEMIC OF METABOLIC DYSFUNCTION
ASSOCIATED STEATOTIC LIVER DISEASE
GIADA SEBASTIANI

PANCREATIC FLUID COLLECTIONS
HARRY DHALIWAL

DISTENTION AND BLOATING, SUGARS AND MUSCLES
,MYTHS AND “MAPS"
BROOKS CASH

THE CHALLENGING STONE
YAKIRA DAVID

CLINICAL CASE DISCUSSION
TREVOR SEATON/RORY THOMPSON

VIEWING OF EXHIBITS

FRIDAY, APRIL 19

VIEWING OF EXHIBITS

NON-INVASIVE EVALUATION OF LIVER FIBROSIS AND CIRRHOSIS
GlADA SEBASTIANI

PRESIDENTIAL LECTURE-REVIEW OF NEW THERAPIES IN IBD
JOHN MARSHALL

SIBO
BROOKS CASH

BREAK

COMMUNITY GI CASES....WHERE THE ACTION 15
NICKY MARWAHA

PANCREATICODUODENECTOMY IN A LOW VOLUME BARBADIAN CENTRE
GREG PADMORE

COMEINED LAPAROSCOPIC & ENDOSCOPIC PROCEDURES IN BARBADOS
SAHLE GRIFFITH

CLINICAL CASES FROM BARBADOS
STEPHEN GRIFFITH

VIEWING OF EXHIBITS

VIEWING OF EXHIBITS

A.A.LAQUIS

fard rovda frodisni, IT0 peapier s

Official Distributor

SATURDAY, APRIL 20

VIEWING OF EXHIBITS

VIEWING OF EXHIBITS

Al IN Gl ENDOSCOPY
HARRY DHALIWAL

KOB LECTURE- ERCONOMICS IN ENDOSCOPY
TREVOR MURPHY

DYSPLASIA IN IBD
JOHN MARSHALL

BREAK

PATHOLOGY FOR THE Gl DOC
MICKHAIEL BARROW

G| FROM T&T
SANIEEV SOLOMON

SURGICAL MANAGEMENT OPTIONS FOR GERD.A
CARIBEBEAN PERSPECTIVE
LINDEERG SIMPSON

SOLITARY RECTAL ULCER
SHABIER ST JOHN

CLOSING REMARKS
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