TIME	THURSDAY, APRIL 18	FRIDAY, APRIL 19	SATURDAY, APRIL 20
8:00 AM	CONFERENCE REGISTRATION	VIEWING OF EXHIBITS	VIEWING OF EXHIBITS
8:30 AM	INTRODUCTION & WELCOME	NON-INVASIVE EVALUATION OF LIVER FIBROSIS AND CIRRHOSIS GIADA SEBASTIANI	VIEWING OF EXHIBITS
9:00 AM	GUT MICROBIOME BROOKS CASH	PRESIDENTIAL LECTURE-REVIEW OF NEW THERAPIES IN IBD JOHN MARSHALL	AI IN GI ENDOSCOPY HARRY DHALIWAL
9:30 AM	TREATMENT OF IBD JOHN MARSHALL	SIBO BROOKS CASH	KOB LECTURE- ERGONOMICS IN ENDOSCOPY TREVOR MURPHY
10:00 AM	ACHALASIA-A JAMAICAN EXPERIENCE PATRICE PINKNEY	BREAK	DYSPLASIA IN IBD JOHN MARSHALL
10:30 AM	BREAK	COMMUNITY GI CASESWHERE THE ACTION IS NICKY MARWAHA	BREAK
11:00 AM	PANDEMIC OF METABOLIC DYSFUNCTION ASSOCIATED STEATOTIC LIVER DISEASE GIADA SEBASTIANI	PANCREATICODUODENECTOMY IN A LOW VOLUME BARBADIAN CENTRE GREG PADMORE	PATHOLOGY FOR THE GI DOC MICKHAIEL BARROW
11:30 AM	PANCREATIC FLUID COLLECTIONS HARRY DHALIWAL	COMBINED LAPAROSCOPIC & ENDOSCOPIC PROCEDURES IN BARBADOS SAHLE GRIFFITH	GI FROM T&T SANJEEV SOLOMON
12:00 PM	DISTENTION AND BLOATING, SUGARS AND MUSCLES ,MYTHS AND "MAPS" BROOKS CASH	CLINICAL CASES FROM BARBADOS STEPHEN GRIFFITH	SURGICAL MANAGEMENT OPTIONS FOR GERD.A CARIBBEAN PERSPECTIVE LINDBERG SIMPSON
12:30 PM	THE CHALLENGING STONE YAKIRA DAVID	VIEWING OF EXHIBITS	SOLITARY RECTAL ULCER SHABIER ST JOHN
1:00 PM	CLINICAL CASE DISCUSSION TREVOR SEATON/RORY THOMPSON	VIEWING OF EXHIBITS	CLOSING REMARKS
1:30 PM	VIEWING OF EXHIBITS		AGM

















